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PRUEBA Nº: 1 1500 Libres M <M03-M04> (6)

SERIE Nº 11.1

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 21:28.62 251.1 2004 CNPALMA

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 21:08.84 251.2 2003 CVOLTOR

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 20:07.45 251.3 2004 SALLE-P

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 18:47.42 251.4 2003 CNPALMA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 20:05.79 251.5 2004 EULARIO

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 21:05.87 251.6 2004 CAMPUSES

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 21:09.37 251.7 2004 SALLE-P

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 21:48.13 251.8 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <F04-F05> (35)

SERIE Nº 22.1

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:24.32 252.1 2004 NAIBIZA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:23.18 252.2 2005 SALLE-P

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:22.31 252.3 2004 NAIBIZA

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 01:22.74 502.4 2005 CNPALMA

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 01:20.60 252.5 2004 CNPALMA

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 01:22.44 252.6 2005 CAMPUSES

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 01:23.90 252.7 2004 LLUCMA

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 01:24.43 252.8 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <M03-M04> (11)

SERIE Nº 33.1

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 01:19.12 253.3 2003 CAMPUSES

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 01:18.27 503.4 2003 CNPALMA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:18.95 253.5 2004 NAIBIZA

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 01:19.62 253.6 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <F04-F05> (38)

SERIE Nº 44.1

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 01:48.57 254.1 2005 SALLE-P FC

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:40.65 504.2 2005 CVOLTOR

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:37.41 254.3 2005 EULARIO

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:36.37 254.4 2004 CNMURO

43464507 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 01:36.75 254.5 2004 SALLE-P

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:37.64 254.6 2005 NAIBIZA

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 01:43.83 254.7 2004 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 54.2

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:35.87 255.1 2005 CN.INCA

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:35.36 505.2 2005 MASTBAL

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:31.59 255.3 2005 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:17.21 255.4 2004 CN.INCA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:26.03 255.5 2004 CNPALMA

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 01:32.60 255.6 2004 CVOLTOR

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:34.40 255.7 2005 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza M <M03-M04> (14)

SERIE Nº 65.1

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:29.79 256.1 2003 CNJAMMA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:25.55 256.2 2003 EULARIO

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:23.03 256.3 2003 PORTUS

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:18.28 256.4 2004 CNPALMA

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN 01:22.61 256.5 2003 MASTBAL

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:23.21 256.6 2003 CVOLTOR

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:28.42 256.7 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Mariposa F <F04-F05> (33)

SERIE Nº 76.1

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 03:06.16 257.3 2005 CAMPUSES

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:59.71 257.4 2004 SALLE-P

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 03:04.03 257.5 2004 SALLE-P

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 03:14.53 257.6 2004 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Mariposa M <M03-M04> (9)

SERIE Nº 87.1

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:59.81 258.3 2003 SALLE-P

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 02:48.98 258.4 2003 CNPALMA

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 02:54.67 258.5 2004 CAMPUSES

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 03:05.45 258.6 2004 EULARIO FC

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres F <F04-F05> (26)

SERIE Nº 98.1

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 01:18.01 259.2 2005 SALLE-P

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 01:17.40 259.3 2005 FELANITX

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 01:16.08 259.4 2004 LLUCMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:16.68 259.5 2004 NATAMAO

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:17.57 259.6 2005 CVOLTOR

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:20.56 259.7 2005 EULARIO FC

SERIE Nº 108.2

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 01:15.95 2510.1 2004 SALLE-P

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 01:15.86 2510.2 2005 CNPALMA

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 01:15.73 2510.3 2004 FELANITX

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 01:14.10 2510.4 2004 CVOLTOR

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 01:15.37 2510.5 2005 SALLE-P

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 01:15.82 2510.6 2004 NCALVIA

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 01:15.89 2510.7 2005 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 118.3

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:13.78 2511.1 2004 NAIBIZA

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 01:12.81 5011.2 2005 CNPALMA

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 01:08.58 2511.3 2004 CAMPUSES

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:05.55 2511.4 2004 CVOLTOR

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 01:05.83 2511.5 2005 NCALVIA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:10.06 2511.6 2004 NAIBIZA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:13.06 2511.7 2005 CVOLTOR

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 01:13.98 2511.8 2004 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Libres M <M03-M04> (2)

SERIE Nº 129.1

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 01:12.57 2512.1 2004 CNPALMA FC

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:10.96 2512.2 2004 NAIBIZA

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:10.35 2512.3 2004 CVOLTOR

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 01:09.46 2512.4 2003 FELANITX

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:09.68 2512.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:10.43 2512.6 2004 NAIBIZA

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:11.09 2512.7 2004 CNPALMA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:12.92 2512.8 2003 EULARIO FC

SERIE Nº 139.2

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN 01:09.14 2513.1 2003 MASTBAL

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:08.46 2513.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:08.13 2513.3 2004 NATAMAO

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:02.28 2513.4 2003 NCALVIA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:07.11 2513.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:08.13 2513.6 2004 NATAMAO

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:08.51 2513.7 2003 CVOLTOR

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 01:09.19 2513.8 2004 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Estilos F <F04-F05> (41)

SERIE Nº 1410.1

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 03:30.03 2514.2 2004 FELANITX FC

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 03:05.25 2514.3 2005 CNPALMA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 03:04.44 2514.4 2004 CNMURO

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 03:05.24 2514.5 2004 CNPALMA

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 03:06.74 2514.6 2004 CVOLTOR

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 03:50.45 2514.7 2005 EULARIO FC

SERIE Nº 1510.2

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 03:03.43 2515.2 2004 CVOLTOR

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:57.98 2515.3 2005 MASTBAL

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 02:48.64 2515.4 2004 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:50.88 2515.5 2004 SALLE-P

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 03:01.31 2515.6 2004 NAIBIZA

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 03:03.83 2515.7 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <M03-M04> (17)

SERIE Nº 1611.1

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 02:59.04 2516.1 2003 FELANITX FC

03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 02:55.66 2516.2 2003 FELANITX FC

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 02:52.54 2516.3 2003 CNJAMMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:42.09 2516.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 02:45.95 2516.5 2003 CAMPUSES

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:53.44 2516.6 2003 SALLE-P

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 02:56.70 2516.7 2004 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 400 Libres F <F04-F05> (28)

SERIE Nº 1712.1

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 06:00.23 2517.2 2005 FELANITX FC

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05:49.86 2517.3 2005 CNPALMA

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 05:46.58 2517.4 2005 CN.INCA

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 05:46.65 2517.5 2005 SALLE-P

43464507 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 05:57.95 2517.6 2004 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 1812.2

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 05:40.49 2518.2 2004 SALLE-P

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05:37.79 2518.3 2005 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 05:25.76 2518.4 2004 NAIBIZA

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 05:36.57 2518.5 2005 NCALVIA

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 05:38.96 2518.6 2004 NCALVIA

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 05:45.98 2518.7 2005 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 1912.3

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 05:23.57 2519.1 2004 CNPALMA

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 05:20.02 2519.2 2004 SALLE-P

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 05:13.45 2519.3 2004 CVOLTOR

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05:06.66 2519.4 2005 NCALVIA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 05:12.46 2519.5 2005 SALLE-P

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 05:18.02 2519.6 2004 CAMPUSES

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 05:22.71 2519.7 2004 NAIBIZA

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 05:23.80 2519.8 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x100 Estilos M <M03-M04> (20)

SERIE Nº 2013.1

00056 CNPALMA20.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA20.4 S.T.NAIBIZA

00848 SALLE-P20.5 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 14 4x100 Estilos F <F04-F05> (44)

SERIE Nº 2114.1

00499 NAIBIZA21.2 S.T.NAIBIZA

00848 SALLE-P21.3 S.T.SALLE-P

01268 CAMPUS21.4 S.T.CAMPUS

00056 CNPALMA21.5 S.T.CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR21.6 S.T.VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 15 800 Libres F <F04-F05> (29)

SERIE Nº 2215.1

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 11:59.82 2522.1 2005 SALLE-P

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 11:50.97 2522.2 2004 CVOLTOR

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 11:34.86 2522.3 2005 NCALVIA

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 10:53.77 2522.4 2004 SALLE-P

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 11:12.59 2522.5 2004 CNPALMA

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 11:42.06 2522.6 2004 CVOLTOR

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 11:54.03 2522.7 2004 NCALVIA

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 12:05.02 2522.8 2005 CN.INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 400 Libres M <M03-M04> (4)

SERIE Nº 2316.1

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 05:25.95 2523.2 2004 NCALVIA

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 05:23.49 2523.3 2003 CVOLTOR

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 05:12.08 2523.4 2003 CNPALMA

03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 05:18.54 2523.5 2003 FELANITX

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 05:23.82 2523.6 2004 EULARIO

48199038 JONATHAN ANGLES CARDOSO 05:29.16 2523.7 2004 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2416.2

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 05:06.18 2524.2 2004 EULARIO

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 04:50.24 2524.3 2003 CNPALMA

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:43.50 2524.4 2003 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 04:44.34 2524.5 2003 NCALVIA

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 04:58.29 2524.6 2004 SALLE-P

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 05:10.52 2524.7 2003 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Braza F <F04-F05> (39)

SERIE Nº 2517.1

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 03:30.12 2525.1 2005 CAMPUSES

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 03:20.37 2525.2 2004 CVOLTOR

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 03:11.53 2525.3 2005 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:54.64 2525.4 2004 CN.INCA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 03:10.16 2525.5 2004 CNPALMA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 03:20.21 2525.6 2004 CNMURO

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 03:29.89 2525.7 2005 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Braza M <M03-M04> (15)

SERIE Nº 2618.1

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 03:21.84 2526.1 2004 CNPALMA FC

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 03:16.41 2526.2 2004 CAMPUSES

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 03:11.64 2526.3 2004 NAIBIZA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:55.69 2526.4 2004 CNPALMA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 03:01.77 2526.5 2003 PORTUS

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 03:12.92 2526.6 2003 EULARIO

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 03:16.68 2526.7 2004 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 19 200 Libres F <F04-F05> (27)

SERIE Nº 2719.1

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 02:44.54 2527.3 2005 NCALVIA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:34.32 2527.4 2005 SALLE-P

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 02:41.50 2527.5 2004 SALLE-P

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 02:46.94 2527.6 2005 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 19 200 Libres F <F04-F05> (27)

SERIE Nº 2819.2

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 02:34.28 2528.2 2004 CAMPUSES

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 02:32.06 2528.3 2004 CVOLTOR

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 02:30.00 2528.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 02:30.60 2528.5 2004 NAIBIZA

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 02:33.06 2528.6 2005 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Libres M <M03-M04> (3)

SERIE Nº 2920.1

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 02:45.16 2529.1 2003 FELANITX FC

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 02:33.86 2529.2 2004 NATAMAO

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 02:29.96 2529.3 2003 CNJAMMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 02:17.53 2529.4 2003 NCALVIA

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 02:25.12 2529.5 2004 SALLE-P

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 02:33.44 2529.6 2004 CNPALMA

03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 02:33.86 2529.7 2003 FELANITX FC

PRUEBA Nº: 21 200 Espalda F <F04-F05> (36)

SERIE Nº 3021.1

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 03:06.52 2530.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 03:04.96 2530.3 2005 CAMPUSES

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 03:05.95 5030.4 2004 CNPALMA

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 03:02.63 2530.5 2004 CNPALMA FC

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 03:05.47 2530.6 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Espalda M <M03-M04> (12)

SERIE Nº 3122.1

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 02:40.38 2531.4 2003 CNPALMA

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 02:45.46 2531.5 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Mariposa F <F04-F05> (32)

SERIE Nº 3223.1

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 01:42.09 2532.1 2005 SALLE-P FC

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 01:26.45 2532.2 2005 CNPALMA

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:24.09 2532.3 2005 MASTBAL

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 01:21.34 2532.4 2005 CAMPUSES

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:22.17 2532.5 2004 SALLE-P

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 01:25.71 2532.6 2004 CVOLTOR

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:26.62 2532.7 2005 CNPALMA

43464507 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 01:45.64 2532.8 2004 SALLE-P FC

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Mariposa M <M03-M04> (8)

SERIE Nº 3324.1

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:21.68 2533.2 2004 EULARIO FC

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:18.43 2533.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:12.00 2533.4 2003 PORTUS

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 01:17.07 2533.5 2004 CAMPUSES

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:18.99 2533.6 2003 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 400 Estilos F <F04-F05> (42)

SERIE Nº 3425.1

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 06:36.66 2534.2 2005 CAMPUSES

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 06:09.94 2534.3 2005 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 05:39.91 2534.4 2004 CN.INCA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 05:57.30 2534.5 2004 SALLE-P

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 06:25.37 2534.6 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 400 Estilos M <M03-M04> (18)

SERIE Nº 3526.1

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 06:08.77 2535.2 2004 EULARIO

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 05:56.93 2535.3 2004 CAMPUSES

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 05:32.63 2535.4 2003 CNPALMA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 05:39.01 2535.5 2004 CNPALMA

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 06:01.59 2535.6 2004 CNPALMA

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 06:15.03 2535.7 2004 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 27 4x100 Libres M <M03-M04> (22)

SERIE Nº 3627.1

00056 CNPALMA36.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P36.5 S.T.SALLE-P

00499 NAIBIZA36.6 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 4x100 Libres F <F04-F05> (46)

SERIE Nº 3727.1

00877 CVOLTOR F04-F0537.2 S.T.F04-F05CVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P37.3 S.T.SALLE-P

01268 CAMPUSES F04-F0537.4 S.T.F04-F05CAMPUSES

00499 NAIBIZA37.5 S.T.NAIBIZA

00056 CNPALMA37.6 S.T.CNPALMA
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